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Cod: 11054009402785

SLIM wine cellar 1 door ventilated refrigeration capacity 112 bottles +2 +20°C
45x69x180h cm
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Description

Refrigerated wine cellar, modern and refined style, maximum visibility of the product, thanks to
the frameless glass door and 2 vertical LEDs, exterior in black pre-painted sheet metal with anti-
corrosion treatment, interior in ABS, internal removable wooden shelves with bottom drawer,
electronic thermostat, capacity 112 bottles of 75 cl.

Dimensions

Dimensioni esterne 450x690x1800 mm

Dimensioni imballo 500x770x1996 mm



Dimensioni interne

Technical data

Alimentazione
Capacita
Capacita netta
Classe climatica
Classe energetica
Gas refrigerante
Peso lordo

Peso netto
Potenza Elettrica
Refrigerazione
Rumorosita

Sbrinamento

Temperatura d'esercizio

Voltaggio

Standard equipment

In dotazione

350x540x1630 mm

Electric
385 Lt
305 Lt
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R600A
97 kg

87 kg
0.130 kW
ventilated
46 db
automatic
+2+20 °C
230V

N°15 mensole in legno 324x555 mm

- N°1 345x380 mm
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